
Race Leader Sequence by Class
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End
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LMP2
AO Racing ORECA LMP2 07  1  7  7  7 99
United Autosports USA ORECA LMP2 07  8  9  2  2 22
Inter Europol by PR1 Mathiasen Motorsports ORECA LMP2 07  10  43  34  34 52
TDS Racing ORECA LMP2 07  44  44  1  1 11
Riley ORECA LMP2 07  45  49  5  5 74
Inter Europol by PR1 Mathiasen Motorsports ORECA LMP2 07  50  81  32  66 52
TDS Racing ORECA LMP2 07  82  82  1  2 11
Riley ORECA LMP2 07  83  86  4  9 74
Inter Europol by PR1 Mathiasen Motorsports ORECA LMP2 07  87  117  31  97 52

GTDPRO
Corvette Racing by Pratt Miller Motorsports Chevrolet Corvette Z06 GT3.R  1  18  18  18 3
Ford Multimatic Motorsports Ford Mustang GT3  19  22  4  4 65
Corvette Racing by Pratt Miller Motorsports Chevrolet Corvette Z06 GT3.R  23  113  91  109 3

GTD
VasserSullivan Lexus RC F GT3  1  3  3  3 12
Heart of Racing Team Aston Martin Vantage GT3 Evo  4  17  14  14 27
Korthoff/Preston Motorsports Mercedes-AMG GT3  18  22  5  5 32
Wayne Taylor Racing with Andretti Lamborghini Huracan GT3 EVO2  23  33  11  11 45
Heart of Racing Team Aston Martin Vantage GT3 Evo  34  34  1  15 27
Turner Motorsport BMW M4 GT3  35  55  21  21 96
Heart of Racing Team Aston Martin Vantage GT3 Evo  56  112  57  72 27
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